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The restaurant from Napa offers 81 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $16.2. At Hunan
China Express in Napa, there's a diverse brunch in the morning where you can indulge enjoy, Besides, the
inventive blend of different dishes with new and partially adventurous products is appreciated by the guests - a
good case of Asian Fusion. The preparation of the menus is done authentically Asian, Many guests are
especially looking forward to the experience of versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine.
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Non alcoholic drinks
PEACH TEA $3.1
Smoothies
KIWI STRAWBERRY $3.1
Vegetarian dishes
MA PO TOFU $15.8
FISH WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE $21.0
8! (] ll.
TERIYAKI CHICKEN $19.5
Chickien dishes
CASHEW CHICKEN $17.3
Cocktails
MANGO MADNESS $3.0
WOR WON TON SOUP $20.0
CHICKEN SCRAMBLED EGG $19.5
fllkoho{freie Cockitails
FRUIT PUNCH $3.1

(] (] o
Original Szechuan-Gerichte
ORANGE CHICKEN $17.3

Héihnchen-Gerichte

BROCCOLI CHICKEN

Tunch Special

BEEF WITH TOFU

Nudel-Reisgerichte

CHOW MEIN

Noodle Soup

BEEF NOODLE SOUP

Yummy Special

BROCCOLI BEEF

Chefs Special
GENERAL CHICKEN
fRice Plate

PRAWNS WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

Prawns

MONGOLIAN PRAWN

Featured Ttems

MIX VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN

Popular Ttems
CHEESE WON TON (3)
Fried Noodle

PRAWN CHOW MEIN

-

$17.3

$17.7

$16.1

$17.7

$19.5

$20.2

$25.5

$15.5

$4.8

$16.1
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Snapple

SNAPPLE APPLE $3.1

House Entree

SALT AND PEPPER PORK CHOP $19.5

Town Chinese Chicken

OYSTER SAUCE CHICKEN $19.5

Bean Curd and Vegelables

BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE $15.8

Begf (Tunch)

KUNG PAO BEEF $19.5

Special lunch Plates

SALT AND PEPPER FISH $21.0
[ ] [ ]

Rice or Chow Mein

PRAWN FIRED RICE $16.1

BBQ PORK FRIED RICE $15.5

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

Side dishes

MIXED VEGETABLES $15.8
STEAMED RICE $10.1

Pork

PORK WITH BLACK PEPPER
SWEET SOUR PORK

[ ]
Rice
BEEF SCRAMBLED EGG
SPICY CHICKEN

[ ] [ ]
Rice Dishes
EGG FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

[ ]
Main Course
BBQ PORK
MONGOLIAN BEEF

[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
COMBINATION FRIED RICE
BEEF FRIED RICE

[ ] [ ] [ ]
Chicken main dishes
GARLIC CHICKEN
GINGER CHICKEN

CABBAGE WITH GARLIC
SCRAMBLE VEGETABLE EGG

Beverages

LEMON TEA
RASPBERRY TEA

—

$19.5
$17.3

$19.5
$19.5

$15.5
$15.5

$21.0
$21.0

$16.1
$15.5

$19.5
$19.5

$15.8
$17.3

$3.1
$3.1
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Titchen Entrees Soups

PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLES $17.3 EGG FLOWER SOUP $16.1
CHICKEN WITH MIXED $17.3 WOR NOODLE SOUP $20.0
VEGETABLES ’
WON TON SOUP $16.1
o o HOT SOUR SOUP $16.1
Dishes are prepared with

BEANS wood

GREEN BEANS

PRAWN SCRAMBLED EGG $22.0
Chow Mei SWEET AND SOUR FISH $21.0

SALT AND PEPPER SHRIMP $25.5
BEEF CHOW MEIN $15.5

BROCCOLI PRAWNS $20.2
BBQ PORK CHOW MEIN $15.5
COMBINATION CHOW MEIN $16.1 W
Entrees COMBINATION SCRAMBLED EGG ~ $22.0

BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE ~ $21.0
SESAME CHICKEN $17.3

BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES  $17.7
KUNG PAO PRAWNS $25.5

OYSTER SAUCE BEEF $21.0
PRAWNS WITH BLACK BEAN $25.5
SAUCE : CURRY BEEF $21.0

ﬂppeﬁwa Chicken

FRIED WON TON SKIN(10) $6.6 SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $17.3
EGG ROLLS (1) $2.0 KUNG PAO CHICKEN $17.7
STEAMED PORK BUN (3) $6.6 CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $15.5
POT STICKERS (3) $6.6 CURRY CHICKEN $19.5

CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN
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