



https://menulist.menu 625 Factory Stores Dr Napa, CA 94558-5630, United States (+1)7072528889

The restaurant from Napa offers **81** different **meals and drinks on the card** at an average \$16.2. At Hunan China Express in Napa, there's a *diverse brunch* in the morning where you can indulge enjoy, Besides, the inventive blend of different dishes with new and partially adventurous products is appreciated by the guests - a good case of Asian Fusion. The preparation of the menus is done authentically Asian, Many guests are especially looking forward to the experience of <u>versatile</u>, <u>tasty Chinese cuisine</u>.

	X			
	7	1		4
9	15		£	-

\$16.1

	Hähnchen-Gerichte	
\$3.1	BROCCOLI CHICKEN	\$17.3
	Lunch Special	
\$3.1	BEEF WITH TOFU	\$17.7
	Nudel-Reisgerichte	
\$15.8	CHOW MEIN	
	Noodle Soup	
\$21.0	BEEF NOODLE SOUP	\$16.1
	Yummy Special	
\$19.5	BROCCOLI BEEF	\$17.7
	Chef's Special	
\$17.3	GENERAL CHICKEN	\$19.5
	Rice Plate	
\$3.0	PRAWNS WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$20.2
\$20.0		\$25.5
		Ψ23.3
\$19.5		<b>61</b> E
	MIX VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$15.5
\$3.1	Popular Items	
L	CHEESE WON TON (3)	\$4.8
	Fried Noodle	
	\$3.1 \$15.8 \$21.0 \$19.5 \$3.0 \$20.0	Sa.1 BEEF WITH TOFU  Nudel-Reisgerichte  \$15.8 CHOW MEIN  Noodle Soup  \$21.0 BEEF NOODLE SOUP  Yummy Special  \$19.5 BROCCOLI BEEF  Chef's Special  \$17.3 GENERAL CHICKEN  Rice Plate  \$3.0 PRAWNS WITH MIXED VEGETABLES  \$20.0 MONGOLIAN PRAWN  \$19.5 MIX VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN  \$3.1 Popular Items  CHEESE WON TON (3)

**PRAWN CHOW MEIN** 

-			8
		3	7
1	Q .	4	200
		400	

Snapple		Pork	
SNAPPLE APPLE	\$3.1	PORK WITH BLACK PEPPER	\$19.5
		SWEET SOUR PORK	\$17.3
House Entree			
SALT AND PEPPER PORK CHOP	\$19.5	Rice	
Town Chinasa Chiakan		BEEF SCRAMBLED EGG	\$19.5
Town Chinese Chicken		SPICY CHICKEN	\$19.5
OYSTER SAUCE CHICKEN	\$19.5	Rice Dishes	
<b>Bean Curd and Vegetable</b>	25	EGG FRIED RICE	\$15.5
BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE	\$15.8	CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$15.5
Beef (Lunch)		Main Course	
KUNG PAO BEEF	\$19.5	BBQ PORK	\$21.0
		MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$21.0
Special Lunch Plates			
SALT AND PEPPER FISH	\$21.0	Fried rice	
<b>0 0 1</b>		COMBINATION FRIED RICE	\$16.1
Rice or Chow Mein		BEEF FRIED RICE	\$15.5
PRAWN FIRED RICE	\$16.1	Otioloon monin distor	
Coldon Cato		Chicken main dishes	
Golden Gate		GARLIC CHICKEN	\$19.5
BBQ PORK FRIED RICE	\$15.5	GINGER CHICKEN	\$19.5
These types of dishes are		Vegetables	
being served		CABBAGE WITH GARLIC	<b>\$15.8</b>
FISH		SCRAMBLE VEGETABLE EGG	\$17.3
Side dishes		Beverages	
MIXED VEGETABLES	\$15.8	LEMON TEA	\$3.1
STEAMED RICE	\$10.1	RASPBERRY TEA	\$3.1

		1
1		
		-

Kitchen Entrees		Soups	
PORK WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$17.3	EGG FLOWER SOUP	\$16.1
CHICKEN WITH MIXED	\$17.3	WOR NOODLE SOUP	\$20.0
VEGETABLES		WON TON SOUP	\$16.1
Dishes are prepared with		HOT SOUR SOUP	\$16.1
BEANS		Seafood	
GREEN BEANS		PRAWN SCRAMBLED EGG	\$22.0
Chow Mein		SWEET AND SOUR FISH	\$21.0
	<b>045 5</b>	SALT AND PEPPER SHRIMP	\$25.5
BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$15.5	BROCCOLI PRAWNS	\$20.2
BBQ PORK CHOW MEIN	\$15.5		
COMBINATION CHOW MEIN	\$16.1	Beef	
Entrees		COMBINATION SCRAMBLED EGG	\$22.0
SESAME CHICKEN	\$17.3	BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$21.0
KUNG PAO PRAWNS	\$25.5	BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$17.7
PRAWNS WITH BLACK BEAN	φ23.3	OYSTER SAUCE BEEF	\$21.0
SAUCE	\$25.5	CURRY BEEF	\$21.0
Appetizers		Chicken	
FRIED WON TON SKIN(10)	\$6.6	SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$17.3
EGG ROLLS (1)	\$2.0	KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$17.7
STEAMED PORK BUN (3)	\$6.6	CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$15.5
POT STICKERS (3)	\$6.6	CURRY CHICKEN	\$19.5
		CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$19.5



#### Hunan China Express

625 Factory Stores Dr Napa, CA 94558-5630, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Made with menulist.menu